
 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: CANADIAN CLUB Class 3 Handicap - 1000m

04 November 2023 - 12:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:56.81
(0:13.07)

0:43.74
(0:10.22)

0:33.52
(0:10.68)

0:22.84
(0:10.80)

0:12.04
(0:12.04)

0:33.52

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 LIQUOR 1 71.5 0:10.21 0:56.81 [1] 0:43.73 [2] 0:33.52 [1] 0:22.84 [1] 0:12.04 [1] 0:56.81 0:33.52

Angela Jones 800m 800m (0:13.08) (0:10.21) (0:10.68) (0:10.80) (0:12.04)

2 3 NORD LYON 8 71.5 0:10.32 0:57.52 [2] 0:44.45 [1] 0:34.13 [2] 0:23.45 [2] 0:12.36 [2] 4.17L 0:34.13 +3

Michael Rodd Overall 800m (0:13.07) (0:10.32) (0:10.68) (0:11.09) (0:12.36)

3 2 PERFECT MISSION 9 71.4 0:10.23 0:57.57 [3] 0:43.89 [6] 0:33.66 [6] 0:23.12 [6] 0:12.22 [4] 4.47L 0:33.66 +4

Damien Thornton 800m 800m (0:13.68) (0:10.23) (0:10.54) (0:10.90) (0:12.22)

4 1 PACIFIC VAMPIRE 4 70.9 0:10.24 0:57.64 [4] 0:43.86 [7] 0:33.62 [7] 0:23.11 [7] 0:12.27 [5] 4.85L 0:33.62 -1

Robbie Dolan 800m 800m (0:13.78) (0:10.24) (0:10.51) (0:10.84) (0:12.27)

5 8 TENGUN READY 6 71.7 0:10.29 0:58.04 [5] 0:44.62 [5] 0:34.33 [5] 0:23.74 [4] 0:12.59 [6] 7.23L 0:34.33 +5

Jim Byrne 800m 800m (0:13.42) (0:10.29) (0:10.59) (0:11.15) (0:12.59)

6 5 RING OF STEEL 3 71.9 0:10.32 0:58.25 [6] 0:45.06 [3] 0:34.74 [3] 0:24.12 [3] 0:13.04 [3] 8.43L 0:34.74 +5

Cejay Graham Overall 800m (0:13.19) (0:10.32) (0:10.62) (0:11.08) (0:13.04)

7 9 BULSARA 2 71.0 0:10.31 0:58.48 [7] 0:45.09 [4] 0:34.78 [4] 0:24.04 [5] 0:12.70 [7] 9.78L 0:34.78 +1

Jake Bayliss 800m 800m (0:13.39) (0:10.31) (0:10.74) (0:11.34) (0:12.70)

Scratched: Kwami (#6), One Kind (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 4 November 2023  17:55 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: STRONGER AT AQUIS QTIS Two-Year-Old Handicap - 1000m

04 November 2023 - 13:10

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.61
(0:13.45)

0:45.16
(0:10.51)

0:34.65
(0:11.00)

0:23.65
(0:11.09)

0:12.56
(0:12.56)

0:34.65

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 DEVINE FORCE 2 70.0 0:10.51 0:58.61 [1] 0:45.16 [1] 0:34.65 [1] 0:23.65 [1] 0:12.56 [1] 0:58.61 0:34.65

Robbie Dolan Overall 800m (0:13.45) (0:10.51) (0:11.00) (0:11.09) (0:12.56)

2 16 MISHANI EXPRESS 4 67.8 0:10.81 0:58.84 [2] 0:44.91 [6] 0:34.10 [7] 0:23.15 [5] 0:12.12 [2] 1.36L 0:34.10 -2

Jake Bayliss 800m 800m (0:13.93) (0:10.81) (0:10.95) (0:11.03) (0:12.12)

3 13 CUTTING EDGE 8 69.5 0:10.75 0:59.10 [3] 0:45.13 [7] 0:34.38 [6] 0:23.07 [9] 0:12.02 [7] 2.88L 0:34.38 +4

Ryan Maloney 800m 800m (0:13.97) (0:10.75) (0:11.31) (0:11.05) (0:12.02)

4 4 MISHANI HERCULES 7 68.1 0:10.81 0:59.14 [4] 0:45.39 [4] 0:34.58 [5] 0:23.32 [6] 0:12.11 [4] 3.15L 0:34.58 +0

Boris Thornton 800m 800m (0:13.75) (0:10.81) (0:11.26) (0:11.21) (0:12.11)

5 10 VIALE 9 69.0 0:10.72 0:59.43 [5] 0:45.36 [8] 0:34.64 [8] 0:23.46 [8] 0:12.30 [8] 4.84L 0:34.64 +5

Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:14.07) (0:10.72) (0:11.18) (0:11.16) (0:12.30)

6 6 MISHANI OPAL 3 70.2 0:10.51 0:59.45 [6] 0:45.57 [5] 0:35.06 [4] 0:23.81 [4] 0:12.38 [6] 4.98L 0:35.06 -1

Mark Du Plessis 800m 800m (0:13.88) (0:10.51) (0:11.25) (0:11.43) (0:12.38)

7 12 MISHANI CROWN 1 70.2 0:10.73 0:59.77 [7] 0:45.59 [9] 0:34.86 [9] 0:23.82 [7] 0:12.70 [5] 6.82L 0:34.86 -1

Samantha Collett 800m 800m (0:14.18) (0:10.73) (0:11.04) (0:11.12) (0:12.70)

8 1 MYTHBUSTA 10 71.2 0:10.45 1:00.02 [8] 0:46.43 [3] 0:35.98 [2] 0:24.86 [3] 0:13.10 [3] 8.34L 0:35.98 +4

Justin Huxtable 800m 800m (0:13.59) (0:10.45) (0:11.12) (0:11.76) (0:13.10)

9 9 ENDING SWEET 5 69.6 0:10.46 1:01.52 [9] 0:47.93 [2] 0:37.47 [3] 0:26.37 [2] 0:14.38 [9] 17.13L 0:37.47 +0

Cejay Graham 800m 800m (0:13.59) (0:10.46) (0:11.10) (0:11.99) (0:14.38)

Scratched: Mishani Ego (#8), Mishani Sunset (#15), Climactic (#2), Thunderous (#7), Star Ambition (#11), Mishani Lily (#5), Mishani Style (#14)

Report Created:  Sat 4 November 2023  17:55 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: MACMAHON Class 6 Handicap - 1825m

04 November 2023 - 13:50

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:51.49
(0:15.95)

1:35.54
(0:11.46)

1:24.08
(0:12.20)

1:11.88
(0:12.39)

0:59.49
(0:12.27)

0:47.22
(0:11.93)

0:35.29
(0:11.49)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 PHAISTOS 4 65.3 0:11.25 1:51.49 [1] 1:35.21 [6] 1:23.27 [7] 1:10.87 [7] 0:58.49 [7] 0:46.36 [7] 0:34.53 [7] 0:34.53

Mark Du Plessis 600m 600m (0:16.28) (0:11.94) (0:12.40) (0:12.38) (0:12.13) (0:11.83) (0:11.25)

2 3 FIFTH POSITION 3 64.1 0:11.40 1:51.58 [2] 1:35.36 [5] 1:23.75 [4] 1:11.55 [4] 0:59.21 [3] 0:46.94 [3] 0:35.11 [2] 0:35.11 -3

Ben Thompson 1600m 600m (0:16.22) (0:11.61) (0:12.20) (0:12.34) (0:12.27) (0:11.83) (0:11.40)

3 5 EARLY THOUGHTS 2 -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- ----.-

Jake Bayliss

4 4 BLACKLOG 7 65.3 0:11.33 1:51.60 [4] 1:35.14 [7] 1:23.43 [6] 1:11.29 [5] 0:59.00 [5] 0:46.80 [5] 0:35.02 [5] 0:35.02 -2

Georgina Cartwright 600m 600m (0:16.46) (0:11.71) (0:12.14) (0:12.29) (0:12.20) (0:11.78) (0:11.33)

5 6 KIPLING'S JOURNEY 1 64.7 0:11.46 1:51.73 [5] 1:35.78 [1] 1:24.32 [1] 1:12.12 [1] 0:59.73 [1] 0:47.46 [1] 0:35.53 [1] 0:35.53 -5

Taylor Marshall 1600m 1600m (0:15.95) (0:11.46) (0:12.20) (0:12.39) (0:12.27) (0:11.93) (0:11.49)

6 1 QUALITY TIME 6 64.2 0:11.43 1:51.75 [6] 1:35.72 [2] 1:24.04 [3] 1:11.72 [3] 0:59.32 [4] 0:47.07 [4] 0:35.28 [2] 0:35.28 +4

Cejay Graham 600m 600m (0:16.03) (0:11.68) (0:12.32) (0:12.40) (0:12.25) (0:11.79) (0:11.43)

7 2 ROUSSEAU 5 66.6 0:11.19 1:51.92 [7] 1:35.72 [4] 1:23.97 [5] 1:11.57 [6] 0:59.20 [6] 0:46.96 [6] 0:35.23 [6] 0:35.23 +2

Ryan Maloney 600m 600m (0:16.20) (0:11.75) (0:12.40) (0:12.37) (0:12.24) (0:11.73) (0:11.19)

Report Created:  Sat 4 November 2023  17:55 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: MACMAHON Class 6 Handicap - 1825m

04 November 2023 - 13:50

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.80
(0:11.63)

0:12.17
(0:12.17)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 PHAISTOS 4 65.3 0:11.25 0:23.28 [7] 0:11.98 [5] 1:51.49 0:34.53

Mark Du Plessis 600m 600m (0:11.30) (0:11.98)

2 3 FIFTH POSITION 3 64.1 0:11.40 0:23.71 [3] 0:12.18 [4] 0.49L 0:35.11 -3

Ben Thompson 1600m 600m (0:11.53) (0:12.18)

3 5 EARLY THOUGHTS 2 -:--.-- -:--.-- 0.56L -:--.-- ----.-

Jake Bayliss

4 4 BLACKLOG 7 65.3 0:11.33 0:23.69 [6] 0:12.27 [2] 0.64L 0:35.02 -2

Georgina Cartwright 600m 600m (0:11.42) (0:12.27)

5 6 KIPLING'S JOURNEY 1 64.7 0:11.46 0:24.04 [1] 0:12.41 [1] 1.42L 0:35.53 -5

Taylor Marshall 1600m 1600m (0:11.63) (0:12.41)

6 1 QUALITY TIME 6 64.2 0:11.43 0:23.85 [5] 0:12.16 [6] 1.54L 0:35.28 +4

Cejay Graham 600m 600m (0:11.69) (0:12.16)

7 2 ROUSSEAU 5 66.6 0:11.19 0:24.04 [4] 0:12.59 [3] 2.54L 0:35.23 +2

Ryan Maloney 600m 600m (0:11.45) (0:12.59)

Report Created:  Sat 4 November 2023  17:55 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: HIGGINS COATINGS QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap - 1400m

04 November 2023 - 14:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:23.45
(0:13.84)

1:09.61
(0:11.45)

0:58.16
(0:11.94)

0:46.22
(0:12.12)

0:34.10
(0:11.56)

0:22.54
(0:10.94)

0:34.10

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 WEIGALL TIGER 4 67.2 0:10.84 1:23.45 [1] 1:09.35 [3] 0:57.84 [3] 0:45.80 [3] 0:33.72 [3] 0:22.44 [2] 0:33.72

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:14.10) (0:11.51) (0:12.04) (0:12.08) (0:11.28) (0:10.84)

2 6 SPICY LEGEND 5 66.5 0:11.04 1:24.24 [2] 1:10.40 [1] 0:58.95 [1] 0:47.01 [1] 0:34.89 [1] 0:23.33 [1] 0:34.89 +1

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:13.84) (0:11.45) (0:11.94) (0:12.12) (0:11.56) (0:11.04)

3 3 BONDED AFFAIR 8 66.3 0:11.09 1:24.47 [3] 1:10.44 [2] 0:58.94 [2] 0:46.95 [2] 0:34.82 [2] 0:23.34 [3] 0:34.82 +4

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.03) (0:11.50) (0:11.99) (0:12.13) (0:11.48) (0:11.09)

4 1 FELIX THE SCAT 3 65.8 0:11.29 1:24.72 [4] 1:10.53 [4] 0:59.02 [4] 0:46.93 [4] 0:34.88 [4] 0:23.51 [4] 0:34.88 +6

Angela Jones 600m 400m (0:14.19) (0:11.51) (0:12.09) (0:12.05) (0:11.37) (0:11.29)

5 5 CHANGE THE DEEL 2 67.3 0:10.96 1:24.85 [5] 1:10.32 [8] 0:58.57 [8] 0:46.51 [8] 0:34.42 [8] 0:23.11 [8] 0:34.42 +6

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:14.53) (0:11.75) (0:12.06) (0:12.09) (0:11.31) (0:10.96)

6 4 BOOMING LAD 6 65.9 0:11.21 1:24.88 [6] 1:10.55 [5] 0:59.00 [6] 0:46.89 [7] 0:34.83 [7] 0:23.49 [6] 0:34.83 +4

Martin Harley 1200m 400m (0:14.33) (0:11.55) (0:12.11) (0:12.06) (0:11.34) (0:11.21)

7 7 PLANNED ENCOUNTER 1 64.9 0:11.36 1:25.15 [7] 1:10.69 [7] 0:59.11 [7] 0:47.25 [6] 0:35.13 [5] 0:23.77 [5] 0:35.13 -1

Justin Stanley 600m 600m (0:14.46) (0:11.58) (0:11.86) (0:12.12) (0:11.36) (0:11.49)

8 8 ZIN ZAN READY 7 64.8 0:11.39 1:25.29 [8] 1:10.86 [6] 0:59.44 [5] 0:47.41 [5] 0:35.27 [6] 0:23.72 [7] 0:35.27 +8

Kirk Matheson 400m 400m (0:14.43) (0:11.42) (0:12.03) (0:12.14) (0:11.55) (0:11.39)

Report Created:  Sat 4 November 2023  17:55 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: HIGGINS COATINGS QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap - 1400m

04 November 2023 - 14:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.60
(0:11.60)

0:34.10

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 WEIGALL TIGER 4 67.2 0:10.84 0:11.60 [1] 1:23.45 0:33.72

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:11.60)

2 6 SPICY LEGEND 5 66.5 0:11.04 0:12.29 [2] 4.63L 0:34.89 +1

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:12.29)

3 3 BONDED AFFAIR 8 66.3 0:11.09 0:12.25 [3] 6.02L 0:34.82 +4

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:12.25)

4 1 FELIX THE SCAT 3 65.8 0:11.29 0:12.22 [4] 7.49L 0:34.88 +6

Angela Jones 600m 400m (0:12.22)

5 5 CHANGE THE DEEL 2 67.3 0:10.96 0:12.15 [6] 8.25L 0:34.42 +6

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:12.15)

6 4 BOOMING LAD 6 65.9 0:11.21 0:12.28 [5] 8.43L 0:34.83 +4

Martin Harley 1200m 400m (0:12.28)

7 7 PLANNED ENCOUNTER 1 64.9 0:11.36 0:12.28 [7] 10.03L 0:35.13 -1

Justin Stanley 600m 600m (0:12.28)

8 8 ZIN ZAN READY 7 64.8 0:11.39 0:12.33 [8] 10.85L 0:35.27 +8

Kirk Matheson 400m 400m (0:12.33)
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: PADUA COLLEGE No Metro Wins Handicap - 1400m

04 November 2023 - 15:10

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:22.85
(0:13.30)

1:09.55
(0:10.82)

0:58.73
(0:11.47)

0:47.26
(0:11.64)

0:35.62
(0:11.26)

0:24.36
(0:11.68)

0:35.62

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 BOODUA ROMANCE 8 68.7 0:10.84 1:22.85 [1] 1:09.46 [2] 0:58.62 [2] 0:47.13 [2] 0:35.58 [2] 0:24.23 [2] 0:35.58

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:13.39) (0:10.84) (0:11.49) (0:11.55) (0:11.35) (0:11.55)

2 14 FIXATED 1 66.1 0:11.02 1:23.20 [2] 1:09.57 [4] 0:58.55 [4] 0:47.15 [4] 0:35.61 [4] 0:24.35 [4] 0:35.61 -8

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:13.63) (0:11.02) (0:11.40) (0:11.54) (0:11.26) (0:11.69)

3 11 ZOUOLOGIST 9 69.3 0:10.82 1:23.25 [3] 1:09.95 [1] 0:59.13 [1] 0:47.66 [1] 0:36.02 [1] 0:24.62 [3] 0:36.02 -5

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:13.30) (0:10.82) (0:11.47) (0:11.64) (0:11.40) (0:11.86)

4 4 CALM SEEKER 3 68.8 0:10.92 1:23.34 [4] 1:09.84 [3] 0:58.92 [3] 0:47.33 [3] 0:36.04 [3] 0:24.85 [1] 0:36.04 -2

Melea Castle 1200m 1200m (0:13.50) (0:10.92) (0:11.59) (0:11.29) (0:11.19) (0:11.80)

5 1 MAGIC CHARLEE 4 67.0 0:11.07 1:23.41 [5] 1:09.48 [7] 0:58.41 [7] 0:47.08 [7] 0:35.55 [6] 0:24.29 [6] 0:35.55 -1

Jake Molloy 1200m 1200m (0:13.93) (0:11.07) (0:11.33) (0:11.53) (0:11.26) (0:11.61)

6 9 TOO HARD TO REFUSE 5 67.0 0:11.07 1:23.47 [6] 1:09.79 [5] 0:58.72 [5] 0:47.19 [6] 0:35.84 [5] 0:24.47 [5] 0:35.84 +0

Kirk Matheson 1200m 1200m (0:13.68) (0:11.07) (0:11.53) (0:11.35) (0:11.37) (0:11.70)

7 13 BANDIT 2 67.4 0:10.92 1:23.58 [7] 1:09.67 [6] 0:58.75 [6] 0:47.30 [5] 0:35.62 [7] 0:24.09 [8] 0:35.62 +1

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:13.91) (0:10.92) (0:11.45) (0:11.68) (0:11.53) (0:11.56)

8 8 REVONTULET 7 67.5 0:10.95 1:23.96 [8] 1:09.80 [9] 0:58.85 [8] 0:47.53 [8] 0:35.90 [8] 0:24.56 [7] 0:35.90 +0

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:14.16) (0:10.95) (0:11.32) (0:11.63) (0:11.34) (0:11.58)

9 16 FENTON 16 66.7 0:11.12 1:24.34 [9] 1:10.27 [8] 0:59.15 [9] 0:47.80 [9] 0:36.15 [9] 0:24.76 [10] 0:36.15 +6

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:14.07) (0:11.12) (0:11.35) (0:11.65) (0:11.39) (0:11.77)

10 7 MEDIA MAN 11 66.2 0:11.08 1:24.34 [10] 1:10.07 [10] 0:58.99 [10] 0:47.65 [10] 0:36.14 [10] 0:24.81 [9] 0:36.14 +3

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:14.27) (0:11.08) (0:11.34) (0:11.51) (0:11.33) (0:11.74)

Scratched: Lady Wardell (#6), Fun Sponge (#12), Lord Markel (#2), Why We Drink (#10), Evocator (#5), Paienbara (#15)

Report Created:  Sat 4 November 2023  17:55 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: PADUA COLLEGE No Metro Wins Handicap - 1400m

04 November 2023 - 15:10

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.68
(0:12.68)

0:35.62

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 BOODUA ROMANCE 8 68.7 0:10.84 0:12.68 [1] 1:22.85 0:35.58

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:12.68)

2 14 FIXATED 1 66.1 0:11.02 0:12.66 [4] 2.08L 0:35.61 -8

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:12.66)

3 11 ZOUOLOGIST 9 69.3 0:10.82 0:12.76 [3] 2.36L 0:36.02 -5

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:12.76)

4 4 CALM SEEKER 3 68.8 0:10.92 0:13.05 [2] 2.93L 0:36.04 -2

Melea Castle 1200m 1200m (0:13.05)

5 1 MAGIC CHARLEE 4 67.0 0:11.07 0:12.68 [6] 3.33L 0:35.55 -1

Jake Molloy 1200m 1200m (0:12.68)

6 9 TOO HARD TO REFUSE 5 67.0 0:11.07 0:12.77 [5] 3.66L 0:35.84 +0

Kirk Matheson 1200m 1200m (0:12.77)

7 13 BANDIT 2 67.4 0:10.92 0:12.53 [8] 4.35L 0:35.62 +1

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:12.53)

8 8 REVONTULET 7 67.5 0:10.95 0:12.98 [7] 6.53L 0:35.90 +0

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:12.98)

9 16 FENTON 16 66.7 0:11.12 0:12.99 [10] 8.78L 0:36.15 +6

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:12.99)

10 7 MEDIA MAN 11 66.2 0:11.08 0:13.07 [9] 8.81L 0:36.14 +3

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:13.07)

Scratched: Lady Wardell (#6), Fun Sponge (#12), Lord Markel (#2), Why We Drink (#10), Evocator (#5), Paienbara (#15)

Report Created:  Sat 4 November 2023  17:55 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: THIS IS CROSER BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1300m

04 November 2023 - 15:53

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:16.24
(0:07.82)

1:08.42
(0:11.10)

0:57.32
(0:11.48)

0:45.84
(0:11.38)

0:34.46
(0:11.32)

0:23.14
(0:11.10)

0:34.46

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 13 APRIL IN AUGUSTA 14 67.0 0:07.87 1:16.24 [1] 1:08.37 [2] 0:57.28 [2] 0:45.84 [1] 0:34.46 [1] 0:23.14 [1] 0:34.46

Cejay Graham 1200m Overall (0:07.87) (0:11.09) (0:11.44) (0:11.38) (0:11.32) (0:11.10)

2 4 NO GOING BACK 2 66.6 0:07.94 1:16.53 [2] 1:08.59 [3] 0:57.35 [3] 0:45.93 [3] 0:34.54 [3] 0:23.09 [3] 0:34.54 -3

Justin Huxtable 400m Overall (0:07.94) (0:11.24) (0:11.42) (0:11.39) (0:11.45) (0:11.03)

3 8 MADAME ODETTE 9 65.5 0:07.99 1:16.61 [3] 1:08.62 [5] 0:57.21 [5] 0:45.57 [6] 0:34.22 [6] 0:22.86 [7] 0:34.22 +2

Ryan Maloney 400m Overall (0:07.99) (0:11.41) (0:11.64) (0:11.35) (0:11.36) (0:11.15)

4 9 ZAHER 12 67.0 0:08.25 1:16.70 [4] 1:08.45 [8] 0:57.11 [8] 0:45.49 [8] 0:34.10 [8] 0:22.67 [10] 0:34.10 +5

Ben Thompson 400m Overall (0:08.25) (0:11.34) (0:11.62) (0:11.39) (0:11.43) (0:11.01)

5 5 WHY WE DRINK 6 66.2 0:07.98 1:16.73 [5] 1:08.75 [4] 0:57.45 [4] 0:45.76 [4] 0:34.35 [5] 0:23.07 [5] 0:34.35 +8

Martin Harley 400m Overall (0:07.98) (0:11.30) (0:11.69) (0:11.41) (0:11.28) (0:11.09)

6 12 TERRAMEADES 4 66.9 0:08.08 1:16.92 [6] 1:08.84 [6] 0:57.44 [6] 0:45.81 [7] 0:34.52 [7] 0:23.18 [6] 0:34.52 +3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m Overall (0:08.08) (0:11.40) (0:11.63) (0:11.29) (0:11.34) (0:11.14)

7 18 PAIENBARA 7 66.9 0:08.51 1:17.14 [7] 1:08.63 [11] 0:57.11 [11] 0:45.58 [11] 0:34.35 [10] 0:23.13 [9] 0:34.35 +0

Robbie Dolan 400m Overall (0:08.51) (0:11.52) (0:11.53) (0:11.23) (0:11.22) (0:11.06)

8 11 JUST SUPER 11 66.0 0:08.30 1:17.16 [8] 1:08.86 [9] 0:57.40 [9] 0:45.78 [9] 0:34.54 [9] 0:23.27 [8] 0:34.54 -1

Boris Thornton 400m Overall (0:08.30) (0:11.46) (0:11.62) (0:11.24) (0:11.27) (0:11.33)

9 16 DRAFT DAY 1 65.4 0:08.23 1:17.22 [9] 1:08.99 [7] 0:57.67 [7] 0:46.20 [5] 0:34.95 [4] 0:23.68 [4] 0:34.95 -7

Georgina Cartwright 1200m Overall (0:08.23) (0:11.32) (0:11.47) (0:11.25) (0:11.27) (0:11.40)

10 2 VENDIDIT 16 66.4 0:08.35 1:17.23 [10] 1:08.88 [10] 0:57.34 [10] 0:45.72 [10] 0:34.41 [11] 0:23.19 [11] 0:34.41 +2

Damien Thornton 400m Overall (0:08.35) (0:11.54) (0:11.62) (0:11.31) (0:11.22) (0:11.13)

Scratched: Boodua Romance (#3), Light Of Boom (#1), Bandit (#15), Kudu (#7), Bullion Boy (#20), Fixated (#17), Fenton (#19), Zouologist (#10), Lady Wardell (#14), Already A Star (#21)

Report Created:  Sat 4 November 2023  17:55 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: THIS IS CROSER BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1300m

04 November 2023 - 15:53

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:16.24
(0:07.82)

1:08.42
(0:11.10)

0:57.32
(0:11.48)

0:45.84
(0:11.38)

0:34.46
(0:11.32)

0:23.14
(0:11.10)

0:34.46

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 FUN SPONGE 20 67.0 0:07.82 1:17.30 [11] 1:09.48 [1] 0:58.38 [1] 0:46.87 [2] 0:35.37 [2] 0:23.92 [2] 0:35.37 +5

Angela Jones 1200m Overall (0:07.82) (0:11.10) (0:11.51) (0:11.50) (0:11.45) (0:11.29)

Scratched: Boodua Romance (#3), Light Of Boom (#1), Bandit (#15), Kudu (#7), Bullion Boy (#20), Fixated (#17), Fenton (#19), Zouologist (#10), Lady Wardell (#14), Already A Star (#21)

Report Created:  Sat 4 November 2023  17:55 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: THIS IS CROSER BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1300m

04 November 2023 - 15:53

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.04
(0:12.04)

0:34.46

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 13 APRIL IN AUGUSTA 14 67.0 0:07.87 0:12.04 [1] 1:16.24 0:34.46

Cejay Graham 1200m Overall (0:12.04)

2 4 NO GOING BACK 2 66.6 0:07.94 0:12.06 [2] 1.69L 0:34.54 -3

Justin Huxtable 400m Overall (0:12.06)

3 8 MADAME ODETTE 9 65.5 0:07.99 0:11.71 [6] 2.19L 0:34.22 +2

Ryan Maloney 400m Overall (0:11.71)

4 9 ZAHER 12 67.0 0:08.25 0:11.66 [8] 2.72L 0:34.10 +5

Ben Thompson 400m Overall (0:11.66)

5 5 WHY WE DRINK 6 66.2 0:07.98 0:11.98 [4] 2.86L 0:34.35 +8

Martin Harley 400m Overall (0:11.98)

6 12 TERRAMEADES 4 66.9 0:08.08 0:12.04 [5] 4.02L 0:34.52 +3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m Overall (0:12.04)

7 18 PAIENBARA 7 66.9 0:08.51 0:12.07 [9] 5.3L 0:34.35 +0

Robbie Dolan 400m Overall (0:12.07)

8 11 JUST SUPER 11 66.0 0:08.30 0:11.94 [11] 5.4L 0:34.54 -1

Boris Thornton 400m Overall (0:11.94)

9 16 DRAFT DAY 1 65.4 0:08.23 0:12.28 [7] 5.8L 0:34.95 -7

Georgina Cartwright 1200m Overall (0:12.28)

10 2 VENDIDIT 16 66.4 0:08.35 0:12.06 [10] 5.85L 0:34.41 +2

Damien Thornton 400m Overall (0:12.06)

Scratched: Boodua Romance (#3), Light Of Boom (#1), Bandit (#15), Kudu (#7), Bullion Boy (#20), Fixated (#17), Fenton (#19), Zouologist (#10), Lady Wardell (#14), Already A Star (#21)

Report Created:  Sat 4 November 2023  17:55 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: THIS IS CROSER BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1300m

04 November 2023 - 15:53

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.04
(0:12.04)

0:34.46

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 FUN SPONGE 20 67.0 0:07.82 0:12.63 [3] 6.24L 0:35.37 +5

Angela Jones 1200m Overall (0:12.63)

Scratched: Boodua Romance (#3), Light Of Boom (#1), Bandit (#15), Kudu (#7), Bullion Boy (#20), Fixated (#17), Fenton (#19), Zouologist (#10), Lady Wardell (#14), Already A Star (#21)

Report Created:  Sat 4 November 2023  17:55 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: CHANNEL 7 BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1600m

04 November 2023 - 16:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:35.56
(0:13.38)

1:22.18
(0:11.19)

1:10.99
(0:11.29)

0:59.70
(0:12.19)

0:47.51
(0:12.32)

0:35.19
(0:11.57)

0:23.62
(0:11.46)

0:35.19

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 TENZING 2 64.9 0:11.22 1:35.56 [1] 1:21.95 [4] 1:10.73 [5] 0:59.30 [4] 0:47.25 [2] 0:35.15 [2] 0:23.46 [3] 0:35.15

Ben Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:13.61) (0:11.22) (0:11.43) (0:12.05) (0:12.10) (0:11.69) (0:11.30)

2 11 FLEUR DU MONDE 7 67.3 0:11.19 1:35.64 [2] 1:22.26 [1] 1:11.07 [1] 0:59.48 [2] 0:47.33 [3] 0:35.18 [3] 0:23.62 [2] 0:35.18 +2

Damien Thornton Overall 1400m (0:13.38) (0:11.19) (0:11.59) (0:12.15) (0:12.15) (0:11.56) (0:11.38)

3 3 OUTBURST 1 64.6 0:11.30 1:36.00 [3] 1:22.22 [6] 1:10.92 [6] 0:59.43 [6] 0:47.35 [5] 0:35.35 [5] 0:23.73 [4] 0:35.35 -3

Justin Stanley Overall 1400m (0:13.78) (0:11.30) (0:11.49) (0:12.08) (0:12.00) (0:11.62) (0:11.50)

4 7 COLLEAGUES 9 65.4 0:11.32 1:36.01 [4] 1:21.90 [9] 1:10.56 [9] 0:59.05 [9] 0:47.13 [8] 0:35.18 [7] 0:23.60 [6] 0:35.18 -3

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:14.11) (0:11.34) (0:11.51) (0:11.92) (0:11.95) (0:11.58) (0:11.32)

5 4 POETIC DRAMA 8 66.0 0:11.26 1:36.09 [5] 1:22.23 [7] 1:10.91 [8] 0:59.23 [8] 0:46.95 [9] 0:34.91 [10] 0:23.47 [9] 0:34.91 +8

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:13.86) (0:11.32) (0:11.68) (0:12.28) (0:12.04) (0:11.44) (0:11.26)

6 9 ESKY 3 65.3 0:11.24 1:36.10 [6] 1:22.16 [8] 1:10.92 [7] 0:59.34 [7] 0:47.25 [7] 0:35.16 [8] 0:23.58 [7] 0:35.16 +0

Mark Du Plessis 400m 1400m (0:13.94) (0:11.24) (0:11.58) (0:12.09) (0:12.09) (0:11.58) (0:11.36)

7 1 THE CATCH 11 66.7 0:11.06 1:36.17 [7] 1:22.60 [3] 1:11.54 [3] 1:00.31 [1] 0:48.12 [1] 0:35.80 [1] 0:24.23 [1] 0:35.80 +2

Jake Molloy 1400m 1400m (0:13.57) (0:11.06) (0:11.23) (0:12.19) (0:12.32) (0:11.57) (0:11.59)

8 5 FINSCEAL 12 65.4 0:11.24 1:36.51 [8] 1:22.14 [10] 1:10.90 [10] 0:59.30 [10] 0:47.18 [10] 0:35.37 [9] 0:23.79 [10] 0:35.37 -2

Robbie Dolan 1400m 1400m (0:14.37) (0:11.24) (0:11.60) (0:12.12) (0:11.81) (0:11.58) (0:11.45)

9 8 MIDNIGHT RAMBLER 6 65.3 0:11.18 1:36.82 [9] 1:23.18 [5] 1:12.00 [4] 1:00.38 [5] 0:48.16 [6] 0:36.01 [6] 0:24.29 [8] 0:36.01 +8

Jim Byrne 1400m 1400m (0:13.64) (0:11.18) (0:11.62) (0:12.22) (0:12.15) (0:11.72) (0:11.69)

10 10 BELLE TYCOON 10 65.7 0:11.20 1:36.84 [10] 1:23.45 [2] 1:12.25 [2] 1:00.67 [3] 0:48.45 [4] 0:36.33 [4] 0:24.46 [5] 0:36.33 +3

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1400m (0:13.39) (0:11.20) (0:11.58) (0:12.22) (0:12.12) (0:11.87) (0:11.66)

Scratched: Spiele (#12), Bonded Affair (#13), Calm Seeker (#2)

Report Created:  Sat 4 November 2023  17:55 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: CHANNEL 7 BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1600m

04 November 2023 - 16:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.16
(0:12.16)

0:35.19

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 TENZING 2 64.9 0:11.22 0:12.16 [1] 1:35.56 0:35.15

Ben Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:12.16)

2 11 FLEUR DU MONDE 7 67.3 0:11.19 0:12.24 [2] 0.42L 0:35.18 +2

Damien Thornton Overall 1400m (0:12.24)

3 3 OUTBURST 1 64.6 0:11.30 0:12.23 [5] 2.58L 0:35.35 -3

Justin Stanley Overall 1400m (0:12.23)

4 7 COLLEAGUES 9 65.4 0:11.32 0:12.28 [4] 2.63L 0:35.18 -3

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:12.28)

5 4 POETIC DRAMA 8 66.0 0:11.26 0:12.21 [6] 3.1L 0:34.91 +8

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:12.21)

6 9 ESKY 3 65.3 0:11.24 0:12.22 [7] 3.13L 0:35.16 +0

Mark Du Plessis 400m 1400m (0:12.22)

7 1 THE CATCH 11 66.7 0:11.06 0:12.64 [3] 3.58L 0:35.80 +2

Jake Molloy 1400m 1400m (0:12.64)

8 5 FINSCEAL 12 65.4 0:11.24 0:12.34 [9] 5.58L 0:35.37 -2

Robbie Dolan 1400m 1400m (0:12.34)

9 8 MIDNIGHT RAMBLER 6 65.3 0:11.18 0:12.60 [10] 7.37L 0:36.01 +8

Jim Byrne 1400m 1400m (0:12.60)

10 10 BELLE TYCOON 10 65.7 0:11.20 0:12.80 [8] 7.49L 0:36.33 +3

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1400m (0:12.80)

Scratched: Spiele (#12), Bonded Affair (#13), Calm Seeker (#2)

Report Created:  Sat 4 November 2023  17:55 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: LADBROKE IT! OPEN QUALITY Handicap - 1400m

04 November 2023 - 17:10

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:23.20
(0:13.72)

1:09.48
(0:11.10)

0:58.38
(0:11.94)

0:46.44
(0:11.86)

0:34.58
(0:11.42)

0:23.16
(0:11.35)

0:34.58

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 EKATERINA 1 66.3 0:11.01 1:23.20 [1] 1:09.12 [5] 0:57.70 [5] 0:45.89 [5] 0:34.04 [5] 0:22.68 [4] 0:34.04

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:14.08) (0:11.42) (0:11.81) (0:11.85) (0:11.36) (0:11.01)

2 3 DUNE FORTY FIVE 7 66.8 0:10.92 1:23.31 [2] 1:08.95 [7] 0:57.49 [7] 0:45.72 [7] 0:33.90 [7] 0:22.54 [7] 0:33.90 +2

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.36) (0:11.46) (0:11.77) (0:11.82) (0:11.36) (0:10.92)

3 10 OCEAN TREATY 2 66.0 0:11.08 1:23.35 [3] 1:09.33 [4] 0:57.91 [4] 0:46.14 [4] 0:34.37 [3] 0:23.01 [3] 0:34.37 +2

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.02) (0:11.42) (0:11.77) (0:11.77) (0:11.36) (0:11.08)

4 2 ANIMATE 14 67.2 0:11.10 1:23.57 [4] 1:09.85 [1] 0:58.75 [1] 0:46.81 [1] 0:34.95 [1] 0:23.53 [1] 0:34.95 +1

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:13.72) (0:11.10) (0:11.94) (0:11.86) (0:11.42) (0:11.35)

5 14 LORD MARKEL 4 66.8 0:11.13 1:23.74 [5] 1:09.55 [6] 0:58.03 [6] 0:46.20 [6] 0:34.42 [6] 0:23.08 [6] 0:34.42 +1

Angela Jones 1200m 400m (0:14.19) (0:11.52) (0:11.83) (0:11.78) (0:11.34) (0:11.13)

6 11 GAVE US UP 8 65.2 0:11.25 1:23.78 [6] 1:09.85 [3] 0:58.60 [2] 0:46.79 [2] 0:35.03 [2] 0:23.68 [2] 0:35.03 +2

Robbie Dolan 400m 1200m (0:13.93) (0:11.25) (0:11.81) (0:11.76) (0:11.35) (0:11.30)

7 9 COULDN'T REFUSE 3 65.8 0:11.14 1:23.82 [7] 1:09.99 [2] 0:58.55 [3] 0:46.71 [3] 0:34.77 [4] 0:23.30 [5] 0:34.77 +1

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:13.83) (0:11.44) (0:11.84) (0:11.94) (0:11.47) (0:11.14)

8 7 THE VOWELS 10 66.3 0:11.03 1:23.83 [8] 1:09.44 [8] 0:57.84 [8] 0:46.02 [8] 0:34.24 [8] 0:22.87 [8] 0:34.24 +4

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.39) (0:11.60) (0:11.82) (0:11.78) (0:11.37) (0:11.03)

9 5 JETTY 11 66.8 0:11.00 1:24.03 [9] 1:09.33 [11] 0:57.68 [11] 0:45.87 [10] 0:34.06 [11] 0:22.93 [10] 0:34.06 +2

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:14.70) (0:11.65) (0:11.81) (0:11.81) (0:11.13) (0:11.00)

10 6 STAR OF MICHELIN 5 66.7 0:11.09 1:24.05 [10] 1:09.44 [10] 0:57.91 [9] 0:46.15 [9] 0:34.37 [9] 0:23.08 [9] 0:34.37 -1

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:14.61) (0:11.53) (0:11.76) (0:11.78) (0:11.29) (0:11.09)

Scratched: Magic Charlee (#4), Lasting Kiss (#12), Open Minded (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 4 November 2023  17:55 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: LADBROKE IT! OPEN QUALITY Handicap - 1400m

04 November 2023 - 17:10

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:23.20
(0:13.72)

1:09.48
(0:11.10)

0:58.38
(0:11.94)

0:46.44
(0:11.86)

0:34.58
(0:11.42)

0:23.16
(0:11.35)

0:34.58

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 SNEAK PREVIEW 9 67.1 0:10.99 1:24.45 [11] 1:09.93 [9] 0:58.15 [10] 0:46.28 [11] 0:34.57 [10] 0:23.25 [11] 0:34.57 -1

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:14.52) (0:11.78) (0:11.87) (0:11.71) (0:11.32) (0:10.99)

Scratched: Magic Charlee (#4), Lasting Kiss (#12), Open Minded (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 4 November 2023  17:55 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: LADBROKE IT! OPEN QUALITY Handicap - 1400m

04 November 2023 - 17:10

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.81
(0:11.81)

0:34.58

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 EKATERINA 1 66.3 0:11.01 0:11.67 [4] 1:23.20 0:34.04

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:11.67)

2 3 DUNE FORTY FIVE 7 66.8 0:10.92 0:11.62 [6] 0.69L 0:33.90 +2

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.62)

3 10 OCEAN TREATY 2 66.0 0:11.08 0:11.93 [3] 0.91L 0:34.37 +2

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.93)

4 2 ANIMATE 14 67.2 0:11.10 0:12.18 [1] 2.2L 0:34.95 +1

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:12.18)

5 14 LORD MARKEL 4 66.8 0:11.13 0:11.95 [7] 3.17L 0:34.42 +1

Angela Jones 1200m 400m (0:11.95)

6 11 GAVE US UP 8 65.2 0:11.25 0:12.38 [2] 3.46L 0:35.03 +2

Robbie Dolan 400m 1200m (0:12.38)

7 9 COULDN'T REFUSE 3 65.8 0:11.14 0:12.16 [5] 3.65L 0:34.77 +1

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:12.16)

8 7 THE VOWELS 10 66.3 0:11.03 0:11.84 [8] 3.74L 0:34.24 +4

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.84)

9 5 JETTY 11 66.8 0:11.00 0:11.93 [10] 4.9L 0:34.06 +2

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:11.93)

10 6 STAR OF MICHELIN 5 66.7 0:11.09 0:11.99 [9] 5.03L 0:34.37 -1

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:11.99)

Scratched: Magic Charlee (#4), Lasting Kiss (#12), Open Minded (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 4 November 2023  17:55 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: LADBROKE IT! OPEN QUALITY Handicap - 1400m

04 November 2023 - 17:10

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.81
(0:11.81)

0:34.58

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 SNEAK PREVIEW 9 67.1 0:10.99 0:12.26 [11] 7.36L 0:34.57 -1

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:12.26)

Scratched: Magic Charlee (#4), Lasting Kiss (#12), Open Minded (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 4 November 2023  17:55 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: XXXX BENCHMARK 85 Handicap - 1200m

04 November 2023 - 17:40

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.14
(0:13.46)

0:56.68
(0:10.77)

0:45.91
(0:11.13)

0:34.78
(0:11.48)

0:23.30
(0:11.24)

0:12.06
(0:12.06)

0:34.78

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 NASHIRA 9 67.0 0:11.01 1:10.14 [1] 0:56.45 [4] 0:45.41 [5] 0:34.40 [5] 0:23.10 [5] 0:12.06 [1] 1:10.14 0:34.40

Ben Thompson 400m 800m (0:13.69) (0:11.04) (0:11.01) (0:11.30) (0:11.04) (0:12.06)

2 1 GO WANDJI 4 68.6 0:10.91 1:10.16 [2] 0:56.06 [8] 0:45.15 [7] 0:34.19 [6] 0:22.97 [6] 0:11.93 [4] 0.15L 0:34.19 +5

Jake Molloy 800m 1000m (0:14.10) (0:10.91) (0:10.96) (0:11.22) (0:11.04) (0:11.93)

3 7 LOST IN TRANSIT 1 68.9 0:10.80 1:10.27 [3] 0:56.81 [1] 0:46.01 [2] 0:34.91 [1] 0:23.34 [2] 0:12.09 [2] 0.75L 0:34.91 +6

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:13.46) (0:10.80) (0:11.10) (0:11.57) (0:11.25) (0:12.09)

4 6 DRIVE A DEEL 11 69.0 0:10.94 1:10.36 [4] 0:55.99 [9] 0:44.91 [9] 0:33.97 [9] 0:23.03 [7] 0:11.98 [6] 1.28L 0:33.97 +7

Martin Harley 600m 800m (0:14.37) (0:11.08) (0:10.94) (0:10.94) (0:11.05) (0:11.98)

5 4 STARVIRGO 8 68.0 0:10.94 1:10.50 [5] 0:56.40 [7] 0:45.22 [8] 0:34.28 [8] 0:23.05 [9] 0:12.01 [7] 2.12L 0:34.28 +2

Blake Spriggs 800m 800m (0:14.10) (0:11.18) (0:10.94) (0:11.23) (0:11.04) (0:12.01)

6 5 ACROBATIC 2 68.0 0:10.91 1:10.54 [6] 0:57.02 [3] 0:46.11 [3] 0:34.97 [3] 0:23.55 [4] 0:12.30 [5] 2.37L 0:34.97 +7

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1000m (0:13.52) (0:10.91) (0:11.14) (0:11.42) (0:11.25) (0:12.30)

7 3 MANHOOD 3 67.9 0:10.90 1:10.79 [7] 0:57.05 [5] 0:46.15 [4] 0:35.18 [4] 0:23.95 [1] 0:12.58 [3] 3.81L 0:35.18 -4

Damien Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.74) (0:10.90) (0:10.97) (0:11.23) (0:11.37) (0:12.58)

8 10 GENZAI THE WOLF 7 68.6 0:11.02 1:11.27 [8] 0:57.33 [6] 0:46.31 [6] 0:35.11 [7] 0:23.86 [8] 0:12.49 [9] 6.68L 0:35.11 +6

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:13.94) (0:11.02) (0:11.20) (0:11.25) (0:11.37) (0:12.49)

9 2 GREYWORM 5 69.1 0:10.77 1:11.84 [9] 0:58.38 [2] 0:47.61 [1] 0:36.47 [2] 0:24.91 [3] 0:13.21 [8] 9.99L 0:36.47 +5

Kirk Matheson 1000m 1000m (0:13.46) (0:10.77) (0:11.14) (0:11.56) (0:11.70) (0:13.21)

Scratched: Light Of Boom (#11), Richon (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 4 November 2023  17:55 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


